
Buses towards Harlow 15A 15 15 15 15 15 15 15B 15 15B 15 15 15A

Waltham Cross Bus Station (Stop C) 07:40 09:10 10:10 11:10 12:10 13:10 14:10 14:40 15:25 15:55 16:25 17:15 18:15

Highbridge Street 07:47 09:17 10:17 11:17 12:17 13:17 14:17 14:47 15:32 16:02 16:32 17:22 18:22

Waltham Abbey, Quaker Lane 07:50 09:20 10:20 11:20 12:20 13:20 14:20 14:50 15:35 16:05 16:35 17:25 18:25

Upshire, Shops, arrive 08:02 09:30 10:30 11:30 12:30 13:30 14:30 15:00 15:45 16:15 16:45 17:35 18:35

Upshire, Shops, depart 08:04 09:32 10:32 11:32 12:32 13:32 14:32 - 15:47 - 16:47 17:37 18:37

Paternoster Hill, Paternoster House 08:05 09:33 10:33 11:33 12:33 13:33 14:33 - 15:48 - 16:48 17:38 18:38

Parklands, South Weald Drive 08:06 09:34 10:34 11:34 12:34 13:34 14:34 - 15:49 - 16:49 17:39 18:39

Nazeing Crossroads 08:15 09:42 10:42 11:42 12:42 13:42 14:42 - 15:57 - 16:58 17:48 18:48

Bumbles Green, King Harold's Head 08:19 09:46 10:46 11:46 12:46 13:46 14:46 - 16:01 - 17:02 17:52 18:52

Katharines Hatch 08:25 | | | | | | - | - | | 18:58

Staple Tye, BP Garage 08:30 09:55 10:55 11:55 12:55 13:55 14:55 - 16:10 - 17:12 18:02 19:03

Harlow Bus Station, Stand B 08:40 10:05 11:05 12:05 13:05 14:05 15:05 - 16:20 - 17:23 18:13 19:13

Buses towards Harlow 15 15 15 15 15 15 15 15 15

Waltham Cross Bus Station (Stop C) 07:55 10:10 11:10 12:10 13:10 14:10 15:10 16:10 18:10

Highbridge Street 08:01 10:17 11:17 12:17 13:17 14:17 15:17 16:17 18:17

Waltham Abbey, Quaker Lane 08:03 10:20 11:20 12:20 13:20 14:20 15:20 16:20 18:20

Upshire, Shops, arrive 08:11 10:30 11:30 12:30 13:30 14:30 15:30 16:30 18:30

Upshire, Shops, depart 08:13 10:32 11:32 12:32 13:32 14:32 15:32 16:32 18:32

Paternoster Hill, Paternoster House 08:14 10:33 11:33 12:33 13:33 14:33 15:33 16:33 18:33

Parklands, South Weald Drive 08:15 10:34 11:34 12:34 13:34 14:34 15:34 16:34 18:34

Nazeing Crossroads 08:22 10:42 11:42 12:42 13:42 14:42 15:42 16:42 18:42

Bumbles Green, King Harold's Head 08:26 10:46 11:46 12:46 13:46 14:46 15:46 16:46 18:46

Staple Tye, BP Garage 08:34 10:55 11:55 12:55 13:55 14:55 15:55 16:55 18:55

Harlow Bus Station, Stand B 08:43 11:05 12:05 13:05 14:05 15:05 16:05 17:05 19:05

Buses towards Waltham Cross 15 15 15 15 15 15 15 15 15 15

Harlow Bus Station, Stand B 07:10 08:10 09:15 10:15 11:15 12:15 13:15 14:15 15:15 17:15

Staple Tye, BP Garage 07:15 08:15 09:22 10:22 11:22 12:22 13:22 14:22 15:22 17:22

Bumbles Green, King Harold's Head 07:23 08:23 09:31 10:31 11:31 12:31 13:31 14:31 15:31 17:31

Nazeing Crossroads 07:27 08:27 09:35 10:35 11:35 12:35 13:35 14:35 15:35 17:35

Parklands, South Weald Drive 07:35 08:35 09:44 10:44 11:44 12:44 13:44 14:44 15:44 17:44

Paternoster Hill, The Queens Head 07:36 08:36 09:45 10:45 11:45 12:45 13:45 14:45 15:45 17:45

Upshire, Shops, arrive 07:38 08:38 09:47 10:47 11:47 12:47 13:47 14:47 15:47 17:47

Upshire, Shops, depart 07:39 08:39 09:48 10:48 11:48 12:48 13:48 14:48 15:48 17:48

Waltham Abbey, Quaker Lane 07:47 08:47 09:59 10:59 11:59 12:59 13:59 14:59 15:59 17:59

Waltham Cross Bus Station, (Stop C) 07:53 08:53 10:08 11:08 12:08 13:08 14:08 15:08 16:08 18:08

Buses towards Waltham Cross 15A 15 15 15 15 15 15 15 15 15A 15 15 15A

Harlow Bus Station, Stand B 06:45 07:15 08:15 09:15 10:15 11:15 12:15 13:15 14:15 15:20 16:30 17:20 18:20

Staple Tye, BP Garage 06:51 07:22 08:22 09:22 10:22 11:22 12:22 13:22 14:22 15:27 16:37 17:27 18:27

Katherines Hatch 06:55 | | | | | | | | 15:32 | | 18:32

Bumbles Green, King Harold's Head 07:03 07:31 08:31 09:31 10:31 11:31 12:31 13:31 14:31 15:40 16:45 17:35 18:40

Nazeing Crossroads 07:07 07:35 08:35 09:35 10:35 11:35 12:35 13:35 14:35 15:45 16:50 17:40 18:45

Parklands, South Weald Drive 07:16 07:44 08:44 09:44 10:44 11:44 12:44 13:44 14:44 15:55 17:00 17:49 18:54

Paternoster Hill, The Queens Head 07:17 07:45 08:45 09:45 10:45 11:45 12:45 13:45 14:45 15:56 17:01 17:50 18:55

Upshire, Shops, arrive 07:19 07:47 08:47 09:47 10:47 11:47 12:47 13:47 14:47 15:58 17:03 17:51 18:56

Upshire, Shops, depart 07:21 07:48 08:48 09:48 10:48 11:48 12:48 13:48 14:48 16:01 17:06 17:53 18:58

Waltham Abbey, Bemor Builders 07:30 07:59 08:59 09:59 10:59 11:59 12:59 13:59 14:59 16:12 17:17 18:03 19:08

Waltham Cross Bus Station, (Stop C) 07:38 08:08 09:08 10:08 11:08 12:08 13:08 14:08 15:08 16:23 17:28 18:13 19:18

Harlow > Nazeing > Waltham Abbey > Waltham Cross
Valid from Monday 1st September 2025

|MONDAY TO FRIDAY

SATURDAY

Except Bank Holidays

To travel along the full length of routes 15, 15A and 15B, you should purchase North West Essex zone tickets.

Buses 13, 14, 15 and 16 run frequently between Waltham Abbey and Waltham Cross. Buses run up to every 15 minutes on Monday to 
Saturday, and hourly on Sundays (Service 16C). See central-connect.co.uk for more details.

For the latest updates, search us on Facebook & X (Twitter) |

SUMMARY TIMETABLE15 15A 15B

Abbey Zone | Harlow Zone| Fare Zones:


